2015

ISE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA

TR

Division Il - Group A

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of MON 16 MAR 2015
CRO-Croatia

Shoots/ Height Weight

Catches

Date of Birth

12 ALMER Ivan

15 BJAZIC Noel

7 BULJANOVIC Marijan
24 BURAZIN Nikola

11 CIZMADIJA Stjepan
113 CRNEC Borna

3 DURN Tibor

4 FICUR Bruno
102 GOJKOVIC Ivan
103 GOJKOVIC Luka
101 GRGUREV RUMBAK Matej
20 HERGESIC ADAMOVIC Leon
10 JOVIC Leonardo

14 KOPRICANEC Nikola
19 KOS David
108 KRAMARIC Luka

23 KRIKSIC Hrvoje

2 KRNIC Marko
MARTINIC Matko

6 MATIC Denis

21 MATOSIC Luka
104 MIJAC Borna
110 MIKIC Vedran

1 NIKOLIC Vito
100 OZVALD Juraj
114 PAULOVIC Sven
106 PETRINSAK Dominik
13 PLATUZIC Renato
22 POLJAK Domagoj

17 PREMERL Matija

8 SMOLEC Jan

16 STANCIC Patrik
112 STUBICAR Matija
107 SUTEVSKI Leo

9 TADIC Jan
105 TOMAIC Juraj
109 TRSTENJAK Tomo
25 VALENCIC Luka

18 VRBANCIC Vjeko
111 VUGLAC Josip

()]

Total: 37 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function
Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Team Leader:
Equipment Manager:
Physiotherapist:

MTEOTMOTTTOTOOTOTOOTTTTTTTOOUOTOTTMTTMOTTOTTO

Name

m /ftin kg /Ibs

1.72/5'8" 61/134
1.80/5'11" 75/ 165
1.80/5'11" 80/176

1.89/6'2" 93/205
1.71/57" 66/146
1.90/6'3" 77/170
1.84/6'0" 79/174
1.76/5'9" 66/146
1.73/5'8" 60/132
1.71/57" 59/130
1.76 /5'9" 66/146
K 1.79/510" 75/ 165
1.75/59" 78/172
1.90/6'3" 91/201
1.85/6'1" 78/172
1.84/6'0" 75/165
1.82/6'0" 80/176
1.82/6'0" 84/185
1.76 /59" 75/165

1.80/511" 78/172
1.81/511" 86/190
1.78 /510" 65/143

1.72/5'8" 79/174
K 1.87/62" 72/159
1.74/59" 66/146
1.74/59" 65/143
1.77 /510" 74/163
1.69/57" 75/165
1.87/6'2" 66/146
1.70/5'7" 65/143
1.82/6'0" 76/168
1.75/5'9" 72/159
1.73/5'8" 68/150

1.80/5'11" 90/198
1.78/5'10" 78/172

R
L
R
R
L
L
L
R
R
L
R
L
L
L
L
R
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
R
L
R
L
L
L
R
R
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
R

1.82/6'0" 79/174
1.86/6'1" 71/157
K 1.85/6'1" 72/159
1.75/5'9" 73/161
1.74/59" 65/143

KOLOMBO Danijel
BREGANT Bruno

LJUBIC Draguti
STANCIC Igor

n

GLUHAK Vladimir

23 JUN 1997
10 AUG 1997
27 MAY 1997
12 NOV 1998
12 MAR 1998
28 JUL 1999
29 MAY 1998
19 JAN 1998
19 JUL 1998
19 JUL 1998
19 FEB 1998
14 MAY 1998
26 MAY 1997
27 NOV 1997
20 AUG 1998
13 MAR 1999
12 MAY 1998
22 MAY 1998
2 MAR 1997
23 FEB 1998
18 FEB 1997
2 AUG 1998
4 APR 1999
6 MAR 1998
13 AUG 1997
14 JAN 2000
21 FEB 1997
9 JAN 1997
25 MAR 1997
28 NOV 1998
18 JUN 1997
30 MAY 1998
4 JUN 1999
25 FEB 1999
5 MAY 1998
28 OCT 1998
1 APR 1999
3 APR 1997
14 APR 1997
21 APR 1999

Citizenship
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO

Mladost Zagreb
Mladost Zagreb
KHL Zagreb

KHL Zagreb

KHL Zagreb

KHL Zagreb
Mladost Zagreb
Mladost Zagreb
KHL Zagreb

KHL Zagreb
Mladost Zagreb
KHL Zagreb

KHL Zagreb
Medvescak Zagreb
KHL Zagreb
Mladost Zagreb
KHL Zagreb
Mladost Zagreb
Mladost Zagreb
Schwenninger Wild Wings
Mladost Zagreb
Medvescak Zagreb
Mladost Zagreb
MHK Dubnica Nad Vahom
Medvescak Zagreb
Medvescak Zagreb
Medvescak Zagreb
Medvescak Zagreb
KHL Zagreb
Medvescak Zagreb
Mladost Zagreb
KHL Zagreb

KHL Zagreb
Mladost Zagreb
KHL Zagreb
Mladost Zagreb
Mladost Zagreb
KHL Zagreb
Mladost Zagreb
Medvescak Zagreb

Date of Birth

20 OCT 1975

2 MAY 1958
22 JAN 1965
27 OCT 1969
28 MAR 1989

IHM482000_32E 8.0

Report Created MON 16 MAR 2015 14:36 GMT+2

Page 1/2



\B:

ICE HOCKEY
Cor IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A
)
ICEHOE;EY
CHAMPIONSRIP
ESTONIA

Division Il - Group A

NOTE

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in

this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.
LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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2015

ISE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA

TR

Division Il - Group A

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of MON 16 MAR 2015
EST -Estonia

Shoots/ Height Weight

Pos

Catches m/ftin

Date of Birth

2 ABRAMOV Nikita
16 ANDREJEV llja
15 ARRAK Robert
4 ARTJUSIN Andres
21 ERMEL Georg
7 FURSA Daniil
27 JOGI Christopher-Kullervo
42 JOGI Kristofer
34 JURGENS Morten Arantez
32 JURISSON Jasper
35 KIIK Rasmus
84 KOLL Harri
11 KORK Olev
28 KORTSAGIN Maksim
8 KOZOREV Nikita
30 LAOSMA Hendrik Paul
45 LINDE Andre
33 LUIV Markel
37 MELKUMJAN Artur
77 MININ Nikita
46 MOTSKEVITSUS Artur
19 NESTERTSUK Vladimir
10 NIKIFOROV Igor
12 NIKIFOROQV Pavel
52 OTSTAVEL Marten
3 PATRUSEV Dmitri
14 PETROV Jegor
62 PISMENNOI Leon
31 POLJAKOQV Aleksandr
29 PROKOPENKO Pavel
47 SAAR Allan
23 SIMONOV Maksim
36 SIMSON Kristjan
9 SINIKAS Mihkel
18 SKOLIN Dmitri
6 SLESSAREVSKI Ed
17 SMIRNOV Nikita
26 SMOLA Dmitri
25 SOITU llja
40 SOO Sten-Erik
5 STETSKI Ruslan
22 SVERDLOV Valentin
39 TEPPAN Risto
55 TIHHOMIROV Mark
54 TSIRKOV Nikita
51 VAIKO Kristofer
1 VALJAKIN Bogdan
20 VOLKOV Kirill

Total: 44 players and 4 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function

Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:

MOUOUTTTTMOTEOEOTMOOUOTTTTMOOOOOOOTTTTTTOTTOTOTTMOTTOTTMOTTO

kg /Ibs

1.82/6'0" 72/159
1.80/511" 78/172
1.86/6'1" 76/168
1.80/5'11" 67/148
1.67/56" 65/143
1.80/5'11" 82/181
1.78/5'10" 62/137
1.77/5'10" 65/ 143
1.74/5'9" 68/150
1.76 /5'9" 80/176
1.71/57" 63/139
1.87/6'2" 80/176
1.75/59" 70/154
1.82/6'0" 75/165
1.68/5'6" 62/137
1.84/6'0" 80/176
1.74/59" 56/123
1.78 /510" 74/163
1.85/6'1" 85/187
1.77 /510" 68 /150
1.71/57" 69/152
1.77/5'10" 73/161
1.70/5'7" 60/132
1.73/5'8" 68/150
1.73/5'8" 72/159
1.80/5'11" 78/172
1.85/6'1" 80/176
1.86/6'1" 72/159
1.85/61" 79/174
1.80/5'11" 75/ 165
1.72/5'8" 68/150
1.83/6'0" 73/161
1.76 /5'9" 65/143
1.99/6'6" 94/207
1.90/6'3" 70/154
1.84/6'0" 71/157
1.83/6'0" 78/172
1.93/6'4" 84/185
1.82/6'0" 74/163
1.83/6'0" 72/159
1.84/6'0" 82/181
1.80/5'11" 80/176
1.70/57" 72/159
1.75/5'9" 65/143
1.60/5'3" 53/117
1.78/5'10" 78/172
1.76 /59" 72/159
1.76 /59" 75/165

~

A< RX

~

L
L
R
L
L
L
L
L
R
L
L
L
R
L
L
L
R
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
R
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L

MARTIKAINEN Saku
EERME Mart

19 NOV 1997
4 APR 1997
1 APR 1999
3 NOV 1997

29 DEC 1998
6 JAN 1997

16 JUN 2000
6 MAR 2000

17 APR 2000
1 FEB 1999

18 NOV 2000

12 MAR 1998
17 JUL 1997
7 AUG 1998

8 JUL 1998

20 APR 2000

26 JAN 1999

16 SEP 1997

31 MAY 1999

30 OCT 1998

31 JAN 2000
6 DEC 1998

11 MAY 1997
2 APR 1998

16 JUN 2000

23 FEB 1998

16 SEP 1997

28 MAY 2000
4 SEP 1998

22 JAN 1998

12 APR 1998

17 AUG 1998
10 JUL 1998

27 MAR 1997

30 MAY 1998

16 MAR 1999

24 JUN 1997

29 OCT 1998

26 JAN 1997

23 MAY 1998

28 SEP 1997
6 MAR 1997

10 APR 1997

25 MAR 1999

11 DEC 1998

24 OCT 2000

27 NOV 1997

19 JUN 1998

Citizenship
FIN
EST

Narva PSK

Narva PSK

Espoo Blues

HC Panter Tallinn

Tallinn HC Viking

Tallinn HC Viking

Haukat Jarvenpaa

Espoo Blues

Espoo Blues

Tallinn Tornaado

TPS Turku

Kohtla-Jarve Viru Sputnik
Tartu Kalev-Valk

Narva PSK

Tallinn HC Viking
Helsinki HIK

Tallinn Tornaado

Tartu Kalev-Valk

Tallinn Tornaado

Narva PSK

Narva PSK
Kiekko-Vantaa
Kohtla-Jarve Viru Sputnik
Silver Lions St. Petersburg
Salo Kiekkohait

Narva PSK

Narva PSK

HK Vipers Tallinn

Tartu Kalev-Valk
Kohtla-Jarve Viru Sputnik
KJT Kerava

GSDYSOR St. Petersburg
Tallinn HC Viking

Espoo Blues

Narva PSK

Narva PSK

Espoo Blues

Narva PSK

Narva PSK

HC Panter Tallinn

Tallinn HC Viking

Dexter School

Salo Kiekkohait

Tartu Kalev-Valk
Kohtla-Jarve Viru Sputnik
Salo Kiekkohait

Kalix UHC

Narva PSK

Date of Birth

23 FEB 1979
27 FEB 1987
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2019 ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

TR

ISE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA

Division Il - Group A

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Assistant Coach: FILIMONOV Leonid EST 10 MAR 1965
General Manager: KOMI Rainer EST 13 MAY 1992
Equipment Manager: ADAMI Christian EST 26 SEP 1977
Physiotherapist: KUZMIN Gennadi EST 26 JUN 1966

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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2019 ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

ISE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA

TR

Division Il - Group A

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of THU 5 MAR 2015
GBR-Great Britain

Shoots/ Height

m /ftin

Weight .
Date of Birth

Catches

kg /Ibs

15 ANTONOV lvan F L 1.74/59" 74/163 12 MAY 1997 Bracknell Bees
28 BAILEY Scott F R 1.83/6'0" 74/163 13 JAN 1997 Ontario Hockey Academy
1 BELL-BLAKE Denis GK L 1.82/6'0" 80/176 26 JUL 1997 Telford Tigers
27 BETTERIDGE Bradley F L 1.79/5'10" 75/165 24 JUL 1998 Telford Tigers
19 BILLING Glen F L 1.68/5'6" 66/ 146 28 MAY 1997 Okanagan Academy UK
14 BONNER Lee F L 1.70/57" 71/157 7 APR 1997 lowa Wild
11 BRADSHAW Owen F R 1.83/6'0" 82/181 5JUN 1998 Cardiff Devils
16 DUGGAN Samuel F R 1.85/6'1" 85/187 13 JUL 1998 Orebro HK
26 EDMONDS Ben F L 1.75/5'9" 63/139 7 APR 1998 Dundee Stars
12 FINLINSON Adam F L 1.76 /59" 67/148 17 APR 1998 Okanagan Academy UK
29 GARRIGAN Craig F R 1.75/5'9" 67/148 17 APR 1998 Ontario Hockey Academy
31 GOODISON Corey D R 1.78/5'10" 771170 8 MAY 1997 Coventry Blaze
6 GRIEVESON Joshua D R 1.75/5'9" 75/165 16 MAR 1997 Middlesex
32 HEADLAND Matthew F L 1.68/5'%6" 71/157 18 AUG 1998 Northwood School
33 HENDERSON Andrew D R 1.77 /510" 70/ 154 21 JUL 1997 Ontario Hockey Academy
10 HENDERSON Connor F R 1.69/57" 63/139 5 NOV 1997 Ontario Hockey Academy
17 INGOLDSBY Danny F R 1.84/6'0" 91/201 22 MAY 1997 Bracknell Bees
3 JENION Bradley D L 1.90/6'3" 81/179 24 JAN 1998 Ontario Hockey Academy
18 JOHNSON Luc F L 1.65/55" 62/137 21 JUL 1997 Okanagan Academy UK
9 KNAGGS Edward D L 1.80/5'11" 72/159 13 MAY 1998 Milton Keynes Thunder
20 MARR Renny GK L 1.81/511" 75/165 8 OCT 1997 Fife Flyers
24 MORGAN Ryan D R 1.74/59" 80/176 6 JAN 1998 Chelmsford Ice Hockey Academy
25 MORRIS Conor GK L 1.85/6'1" 70/154 24 JAN 1998 Okanagan Academy UK
22 MULCAHY Philip F R 1.70/57" 67/148 13 FEB 1997 Coventry Blaze
2 NETHERSELL Benjamin D R 1.82/6'0" 78/172 5JAN 1998 Okanagan Academy UK
34 PLEWS Tyler D R 1.84/6'0" 96/212 13 SEP 1997 Fife Flyers
7 POUND Cameron D L 1.80/5'11" 66/ 146 24 JAN 1999 CIH Academy Rockland
13 QUEENAN Callum F R 1.76 /59" 62/137 10 MAR 1997 Whitley Bay Warriors
23 RUTKIS Toms F L 1.83/6'0" 75/165 9 NOV 1997 Okanagan Academy UK
5 SMITH Kyle D R 1.75/59" 76/168 9 SEP 1998 Okanagan Academy UK
35 SPEIRS Duncan F L 1.80/5'11" 76/168 27 JUL 1997 Solway Sharks
8 STONE Oliver D L 1.70/57" 63/139 26 JUL 1998 Okanagan Academy UK
21 STRATFORD Michael F L 1.93/6'4" 76/168 4 MAR 1997 Okanagan Academy UK
4 WELLS Callum D R 1.80/5'11" 70/154 18 APR 1998 Chelmsford Ice Hockey Academy
Total: 31 players and 3 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: GRUBB Martin GBR 23 FEB 1976
Assistant Coach: ELSON Jamie GBR 13 OCT 1978
Assistant Coach: LEACH Simon GBR 3 AUG 1974
Assistant Coach: PEASE James GBR 28 AUG 1981
General Manager: TURNER lan GBR 28 MAR 1955
Team Leader: ANDERSON James GBR 21 JAN 1949
Equipment Manager: COOKE Craig GBR 9 FEB 1971
Physiotherapist: McGRAW Gabby GBR 6 OCT 1992
Team Staff: GALLAGHER Mark GBR 15 NOV 1985
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NOTE

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in

this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.
LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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2019 ICE HOCKEY

o o IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY
U18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA

Division Il - Group A

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of WED 18 MAR 2015
KOR -Korea

Shoots/ Height Weight .
Date of Birth

Catches m/ftin kg /Ibs

9 AHN Jaein 1.75/59" 74/163 27 MAR 1997 Kyungsung HS
22 CHAE Jungoh 1.80/5'11" 89/196 8 MAR 1998 Kyungsung HS
3 EOM Hyun Ho 1.70/57" 74163 28 MAY 1997 Posung HS
6 JANG Hyun Bae 1.80/5'11" 80/176 17 FEB 1998 Oakville Rangers Midget

1.78 /510" 73/161 13 OCT 1997 Sun Duck HS
1.86/61" 85/187 19 MAR 1998 Kyunggi HS

16 JANG Seongbean
10 KANG Youngjae

8 KIM Byung Gun 1.83/6'0" 75/165 26 JUN 1997 Kwangsung High School
4 KIM Hyojun 1.72/5'8" 68/150 3JUL 1997 Sun Duck HS

23 KIM Jun Mo 1.77 /510" 84/185 15 AUG 1997 Connecticut Jr Wolfpack
7 LEE Hyukjin 1.78 /510" 68/ 150 1JUL 1997 Kyunggi HS

19 LEE Je Hui 1.80/5'11" 75/165 16 MAY 1997 Kyunggi HS

15 LEE Juhyung 1.83/6'0" 78/172 11 MAY 1998 Kyunggi HS
1 LEE Sihak 1.82/6'0" 90/198 28 NOV 1997 Boston Jr. Bruins

20 LEE Woochan
17 NAM Heedoo

~

1.71/57" 74/163 27 APR 1997 Shin Song HS
1.85/6'1" 78/172 28 MAR 1997 Kyunggi HS

5 OH In-Gyo 1.80/5'11" 70/ 154 29 OCT 1997 Kyung Bok HS
21 PARK Hun 1.81/5'11" 84/185 21 FEB 1998 Kyunggi HS
2 PARK Jihwan 1.75/59" 76/168 12 FEB 1997 Kyung Bok HS
12 PARK Mingyu 1.77 /510" 69/ 152 14 FEB 1998 Joongdong High School
25 SHIM Hyounseop K 1.87/62" 92/203 20 MAY 1997 Kyunggi HS
11 SHIN Sang Yoon 1.76 /59" 70/154 2 JUN 1997 Kyunggi HS

18 SONG Jonghun
13 YOON Sungmin

Total: 20 players and 3 goalkeepers

1.85/6'1" 80/176 24 MAR 1997 Kwangsung High School
1.80/511" 75/ 165 27 APR 1998 Kyung Bok HS

MTOTMEOTMUOUTMOOOOMMMMOUTMTOTOUOTT
-~
| i > v B s e i & BN i i i i N > v B i o B s v I i v B s v B v )

Team officials:

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: ANASTASIADIS Spiros CAN 6 MAY 1985
Assistant Coach: CHOI Yoon Young KOR 4 JAN 1968
Assistant Coach: JANG Won Yong KOR 9 JUL 1977
Assistant Coach: KIM Jeung Tae KOR 25 MAY 1962
Assistant Coach: KIM Sang jun KOR 3 JUL 1968
General Manager: KIM Chul Ho AUS 6 NOV 1955
Team Leader: KIM Yernho KOR 23 SEP 1951
Equipment Manager: MAHON Brennan Michael CAN 11 MAY 1988
Equipment Manager: LEE Sungkeun KOR 15 JUL 1973
Physiotherapist: KWAK Minyoung KOR 28 DEC 1991
Team Staff: LEE Min Ju KOR 26 FEB 1990

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM482000_32E 10.0 Report Created WED 18 MAR 2015 10:37 GMT+2 Page 1/1



2019 ICE HOCKEY

o o IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

ISE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA

TR

Division Il - Group A

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of THU 12 MAR 2015
NED - Netherlands

Shoots/ Height Weight

P Date of Birth
°% Catches m/ftin kg /lbs S SEE

25 BARENDREGT Tom
37 BINDELS Dani
33 BISON Bartek

~

1.89/62" 86/190 10 SEP 1998 Colorado Thunderbirds
1.86/6'1" 80/176 11 NOV 1998 Kolner Haie
1.89/62" 82/181 26 MAR 1998 Adler Mannheim

23 BOER Leef 1.82/6'0" 70/154 8 OCT 1997 Dordrecht Lions

8 COPIER Wessel 1.66/55" 71/157 15 JUN 1998 Nijmegen Devils
10 de BONTH Jonne 1.88/62" 84/185 23 APR 1998 Eindhoven Kemphanen
26 de JONGE Chris 1.88/62" 86/190 15 JAN 1997 Hijs Hokij Wolves

12 GEERLIGS Martijn
14 GEURTS Joey

1.83/6'0" 81/179 23 NOV 1999 Red Eagles Den Bosch
1.79/5'10" 68/150 29 MAR 1997 Geleen Smoke Eaters

29 HEMMES Tom 1.70/57" 65/143 7 FEB 1997 Red Eagles Den Bosch
32 HENDRIKS Calvin 1.79/5'10" 78/172 24 FEB 1997 Eindhoven Kemphanen
5 HERMANN Sven 1.85/6'1" 72/159 17 APR 1997 Eindhoven Kemphanen

18 HERMENS Max
17 KLUIJTMANS Lucca

1.78/5'10" 82/181 31 OCT 1997 Nacka HK
1.78/5'10" 69/152 28 NOV 1997 Eindhoven Kemphanen

28 KNOOP Jesse 1.90/6'3" 80/176 19 JAN 1998 Hijs Hokij Wolves

30 KOSTERS Sander K 1.72/5'8" 62/137 2 AUG 1999 Geleen Smoke Eaters
7 KRAGT Sebastian 1.77 /510" 70/ 154 22 FEB 1999 Eindhoven Kemphanen

22 LAMBREGTS Luuk 1.80/5'11" 76/168 7 FEB 1998 Red Eagles Den Bosch
1 LEEUWESTEIIN Ruud K 1.91/6'3" 80/176 3 JAN 1997 Eindhoven Kemphanen
9 LEMANS Niels 1.80/5'11" 75/165 13 NOV 1997 Tilburg Trappers

19 MULLER Noah 1.75/59" 65/143 4 NOV 1998 DEG Dusseldorf

27 NIJLAND Marc 1.73/58" 62/137 27 MAR 1997 Sisec Selects
3 ROUWETTE Lau 1.80/5'11" 82/181 7 MAR 1997 Geleen Smoke Eaters
4 SCHULTS Chico 1.78/5'10" 69 /152 9 DEC 1998 Tilburg Trappers

11 TAMMERIIN Bas 1.89/62" 80/176 8 JUN 1997 Zoetermeer Panthers

15 TJIN-A-TON Tobie 1.79/5'10" 66/ 146 10 JUL 1999 Utrecht Dragons

21 van de KRAAK Vince 1.83/6'0" 68/150 25 MAR 1997 Utrecht Dragons

36 van den HOUT Arthur 1.75/5'9" 68/150 2 JAN 1997 Heerenveen Flyers

35 van den HOUT Arthur 1.88/62" 76/168 19 JAN 1998 White Caps Turnhout

6 van der MEULEN Niek
34 van ELTEN Floris
24 van NES Guus
13 van UYTRECHT Ceaney
38 VERMEULEN Patrick

1.75/5'9" 80/176 30 MAY 1997 Heerenveen Flyers
1.87/6'2" 74/163 21 MAY 2000 Red Eagles Den Bosch
1.90/6'3" 82/181 14 FEB 1997 Boston Jr. Bruins
1.75/59" 67/148 13 OCT 1998 Red Eagles Den Bosch
1.75/5'9" 67/148 25 DEC 1998 Nijmegen Devils

OOUO0OTMOUOTMTMOTMTMTTOTOTEOTMOOTTTMOTTTOOTTTTOOWO
~

r—ryrrrrxpxyrPxxXY-r-Oox$xTxXOx-rr-pyr-rCop$rOrOCCCCCCXYCOCCCMO O

31 VLIIMEN Justin K 1.80/5'11" 84/185 22 FEB 1997 Red Eagles Den Bosch
2 VOLS Diordy F 1.79/5'10" 76/168 27 AUG 1997 Hijs Hokij Wolves
20 VOS Jorrit GK 1.95/6'5" 79/174 8 SEP 1997 Eindhoven Kemphanen
16 WILLEMS Kai F 1.75/5'9" 68/150 8 FEB 1997 Geleen Smoke Eaters
Total: 32 players and 6 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: SUBR Bo CZE 25 MAY 1980
Assistant Coach: KAMBEITZ Chad NED 16 NOV 1966
Assistant Coach: MIZEREK Josh USA 6 OCT 1977
General Manager: MAAS Louis NED 8 OCT 1958
Equipment Manager: KUIJPERS Arno NED 15 APR 1968
Physiotherapist: BUIKEMA Wouter NED 17 JUL 1986
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NOTE

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in

this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.
LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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2019 ICE HOCKEY

o o IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

ISE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA

TR

Division Il - Group A

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of THU 12 MAR 2015
POL - Poland

Shoots/ Height Weight
Catches m/ftin kg /Ibs

1.81/5'11" 74/163 26 AUG 1997 Polonia Bytom

Date of Birth

14 BAJON Piotr

27 BICHTA Bartosz 1.85/6'1" 82/181 24 JUN 1997 SMS Sosnowiec
21 BRYK Krzysztof 1.88/62" 75/165 24 JAN 1997 GKS Jastrzebie
26 BUSZTA Feliks K 1.83/6'0" 82/181 5 FEB 1997 SK Karvina

13 CHORAZYCZEWSKI Kordian 1.74/5'9" 74163 28 OCT 1997 SMS Sosnowiec
28 FILIP Kamil 1.73/5'8" 68/150 1 MAY 1997 SMS Sosnowiec
10 GORZYCKI Wojciech 1.88/62" 78/172 29 JAN 1997 SMS Sosnowiec
16 GOSCINSKI Mateusz 1.88/62" 76/168 23 JUL 1997 SMS Sosnowiec

22 GOZDZIEWICZ Pawel
9 JAROSZ Dominik
18 JEZIORSKI Bartlomiej

1.80/5'11" 70/ 154 29 MAY 1997 SMS Sosnowiec
1.88/6'2" 80/176 16 OCT 1998 SMS Sosnowiec
1.90/6'3" 74/163 22 APR 1998 Mosm Tychy

7 KREZOLEK Patryk 1.83/6'0" 74/163 14 SEP 1998 SMS Sosnowiec
5 KROK Adam 1.91/6'3" 92/203 4 MAY 1997 SMS Sosnowiec
20 LEWARTOWSKI Kamil K 1.83/6'0" 74/163 6 FEB 1998 Mosm Tychy
30 LYSZCZARCZYK Alan 1.80/5'11" 80/176 17 FEB 1998 Pirati Chomutov

29 MAKOWSKI Karol

12 MICHALOWSKI Jakub
8 MUSIOL Dawid

24 NOWAK Arkadiusz

1.80/5'11" 78/172 18 OCT 1997 SMS Sosnowiec
1.87/6'2" 80/176 19 APR 1998 SMS Sosnowiec
1.82/6'0" 82/181 29 MAY 1997 SMS Sosnowiec
1.85/6'1" 80/176 17 OCT 1997 SMS Sosnowiec

25 NOWAK Olaf K 1.80/5'11" 72/159 5 AUG 1997 Naprzod Janow
19 RAJSKI Adam 1.80/5'11" 75/165 9 JUN 1997 Naprzod Janow
11 RZEKANOWSKI Oskar 1.80/5'11" 80/176 18 FEB 1998 SK Karvina

2 SKOKAN Tomasz 1.75/59" 74/163 22 JUN 1998 HK Poprad
17 SKRODZIUK Szymon 1.79/5'10" 71/157 9 FEB 1997 SMS Sosnowiec

1 STUDZINSKI Mateusz
23 SZOLTYS Hieronim
32 SZTWIERTNIA Eryk

~

1.83/6'0" 77/170 25 APR 1997 SMS Sosnowiec
1.85/6'1" 100/ 220 25 AUG 1997 Naprzod Janow
1.87/62" 80/176 16 NOV 1997 Ocelari Trinec
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15 WROBEL Kamil 1.85/6'1" 77/170 20 FEB 1997 HC Havirov Panthers
6 WSOL Patryk 1.76 /59" 83/183 1JUL 1997 SMS Sosnowiec
4 ZIELINSKI Mateusz 1.82/6'0" 85/187 1 FEB 1998 SMS Sosnowiec
3 ZIELOSKO Dawid 1.75/5'9" 82/181 25 JUN 1997 Naprzod Janow

31 ZYWIOLEK Mariusz 1.73/5'8" 80/176 4 SEP 1997 Naprzod Janow

Total: 28 players and 4 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth

Head Coach: MORAWIECKI Jaroslaw POL 11 MAR 1964
Assistant Coach: BATKIEWICZ Marek POL 14 AUG 1969
Assistant Coach: DEMKOWICZ Tomasz POL 27 APR 1970
General Manager: HADOWSKI Marcin POL 30 JUL 1975
Equipment Manager: PODSIADLO Krzysztof POL 16 FEB 1962
Equipment Manager: PODSIADLO Lukasz POL 2 JUL 1986
Physiotherapist: HACHULA Lucjan POL 9 DEC 1963

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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2015

o o IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

-
ICE HOCKEY
U18 WORLD

CHAMPIONSHIP

ESTONIA

Division Il - Group A

ICE HOCKEY

TEAM ROSTER
As of SUN 22 MAR 2015
*
Initial Registration 21 MAR 2015

CRO - Croatia

Shoots/ Height

- Catches m/ftin Dale ORI

*
Registration

2 KRNIC Marko F L 1.82/6'0" 84/185 22 MAY 1998
3 DURN Tibor D L 1.84/6'0" 79/174 29 MAY 1998
4 FICUR Bruno F R 1.76 /59" 66/146 19 JAN 1998
6 MATIC Denis F L 1.80/511" 78/172 23 FEB 1998
7 BULJANOVIC Marijan F R 1.80/5'11" 80/176 27 MAY 1997
8 SMOLEC Jan F R 1.82/6'0" 76/168 18 JUN 1997
9 TADIC Jan F L 1.78/5'10" 78/172 5 MAY 1998
10 JOVIC Leonardo F L 1.75/59" 78/172 26 MAY 1997
11 CIZMADIJA Stjepan F L 1.71/57" 66/146 12 MAR 1998
13 PLATUZIC Renato F L 1.69/57" 75/165 9 JAN 1997
14 KOPRICANEC Nikola D L 1.90/6'3" 91/201 27 NOV 1997
15 BJAZIC Noel F L 1.80/5'11" 75/ 165 10 AUG 1997
16 STANCIC Patrik D R 1.75/59" 72/159 30 MAY 1998
17 PREMERL Matija D L 1.70/57" 65/143 28 NOV 1998
18 VRBANCIC Vjeko F L 1.75/59" 73/161 14 APR 1997
19 KOS David D L 185/6'1" 78/172 20 AUG 1998
20 HERGESIC ADAMOVIC Leon GK L 1.79/5'10" 75/165 14 MAY 1998
21 MATOSIC Luka F L 1.81/5'11" 86/190 18 FEB 1997
22 POLJAK Domagoj D L 1.87/6'2" 66/146 25 MAR 1997
23 KRIKSIC Hrvoje F L 1.82/6'0" 80/176 12 MAY 1998
24 BURAZIN Nikola D R 1.89/6'2" 93/205 12 NOV 1998
25 VALENCIC Luka GK L 1.85/6'1" 72/159 3 APR 1997

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Function Name

Head Coach: KOLOMBO Danijel
Assistant Coach: BREGANT Bruno
Team Leader: LJUBIC Dragutin
Equipment Manager: STANCIC Igor
Physiotherapist: GLUHAK Vladimir

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 17
Average height: 1.80/511"
Average weight: 771170

Mladost Zagreb
Mladost Zagreb
Mladost Zagreb

Schwenninger Wild Wings

KHL Zagreb
Mladost Zagreb
KHL Zagreb

KHL Zagreb

KHL Zagreb
Medvescak Zagreb
Medvescak Zagreb
Mladost Zagreb
KHL Zagreb
Medvescak Zagreb
Mladost Zagreb
KHL Zagreb

KHL Zagreb
Mladost Zagreb
KHL Zagreb

KHL Zagreb

KHL Zagreb

KHL Zagreb

Citizenship

CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO

Date of Birth
20 OCT 1975

2 MAY 1958
22 JAN 1965
27 OCT 1969
28 MAR 1989

L  Shoots or catches Left

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D  Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper

No Jersey number Pos  Position R Shoots or catches Right
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2015

ICE HOCKEY
U18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA

Division Il - Group A

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

TEAM ROSTER

As of SUN 22 MAR 2015

*
Initial Registration 21 MAR 2015

EST - Estonia

Shoots/

Height

- Catches m/ftin

Date of Birth

*
Registration

2 STETSKI Ruslan D L 1.84/6'0" 82/181 28 SEP 1997 Tallinn HC Viking
3 TEPPAN Risto F L 1.70/57" 721159 10 APR 1997 Salo Kiekkohait
4 SLESSAREVSKI Ed D L 1.84/6'0" 71/157 16 MAR 1999 Narva PSK
5 PROKOPENKO Pavel D L 1.80/5'11" 75/ 165 22 JAN 1998 Kohtla-Jarve Viru Sputnik
6 JOGI Kristofer F L 1.77 /510" 65/143 6 MAR 2000 Espoo Blues
7 FURSA Daniil F L 1.80/5'11" 82/181 6 JAN 1997 Tallinn HC Viking
8 MININ Nikita F L 1.77 /510" 68 /150 30 OCT 1998 Narva PSK
9 ERMEL Georg F L 1.67/5%6" 65/143 29 DEC 1998 Tallinn HC Viking
11 SINIKAS Mihkel F R 1.99/6'6" 94/207 27 MAR 1997 Espoo Blues
12 KORK Olev F R 1.75/59" 70/154 17 JUL 1997 Tartu Kalev-Valk
13 ANDREJEV llja F L 1.80/5'11" 78/172 4 APR 1997 Narva PSK
14 KIIK Rasmus F L 1.71/57" 63/139 18 NOV 2000 TPS Turku 22 MAR 2015
15 SIMSON Kristjan F L 1.76 /59" 65/143 10 JUL 1998 Tallinn HC Viking
16 PETROV Jegor D L 1.85/6'1" 80/176 16 SEP 1997 Narva PSK
17 KOZOREV Nikita F L 1.68/5'%6" 62/137 8 JUL 1998 Tallinn HC Viking
18 JURISSON Jasper D L 1.76/59" 80/176 1 FEB 1999 Tallinn Tornaado
19 NESTERTSUK Vladimir F L 1.77/510" 73/161 6 DEC 1998 Kiekko-Vantaa
20 VALJAKIN Bogdan GK L 1.76 /59" 72/159 27 NOV 1997 Kalix UHC
21 SMIRNOV Nikita F L 1.83/6'0" 78/172 24 JUN 1997 Espoo Blues
22 SIMONOV Maksim F L 1.83/6'0" 73/161 17 AUG 1998 GSDYSOR St. Petersburg
23 VOLKOV Kirill F L 1.76 /5'9" 75/165 19 JUN 1998 Narva PSK
25 SOITU llja GK L 1.82/6'0" 74/163 26 JAN 1997 Narva PSK

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: MARTIKAINEN Saku FIN 23 FEB 1979
Assistant Coach: EERME Mart EST 27 FEB 1987
Assistant Coach: FILIMONOV Leonid EST 10 MAR 1965
General Manager: KOMI Rainer EST 13 MAY 1992
Equipment Manager: ADAMI Christian EST 26 SEP 1977
Physiotherapist: KUZMIN Gennadi EST 26 JUN 1966

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 16
Average height: 1.78 /510"
Average weight: 741163

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D  Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L  Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos  Position R Shoots or catches Right
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2015

ICE HOCKEY
U18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA

Division Il - Group A

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY

TEAM ROSTER

As of SUN 22 MAR 2015

*
Initial Registration 21 MAR 2015

GBR - Great Britain

Shoots/ Height
- Catches m/ftin

Weight
kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

*
Registration

1 BELL-BLAKE Denis GK L 1.82/6'0"
2 NETHERSELL Benjamin D R 1.82/6'0"
3 JENION Bradley D L 1.90/6'3"
4 WELLS Callum D R 1.80/5'11"
5 SMITH Kyle D R 1.75/5'9"
6 GRIEVESON Joshua D R 1.75/59"
7 POUND Cameron D L 1.80/5'11"
8 STONE Oliver D L 1.70/5'7"
9 KNAGGS Edward D L 1.80/5'11"
10 HENDERSON Connor F R 1.69/57"
11 BRADSHAW Owen F R 1.83/6'0"
12 FINLINSON Adam F L 1.76 /59"
13 QUEENAN Callum F R 1.76 /59"
14 BONNER Lee F L 1.70/5'7"
15 ANTONOV lvan F L 1.74 /59"
16 DUGGAN Samuel F R 1.85/6'1"
17 INGOLDSBY Danny F R 1.84/6'0"
18 JOHNSON Luc F L 1.65/55"
19 BILLING Glenn F L 1.68/5'6"
20 MARR Renny GK L 1.81/5'11"
21 STRATFORD Michael F L 1.93/6'4"
23 RUTKIS Toms F L 1.83/6'0"
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name
Head Coach: GRUBB Martin
Assistant Coach: LEACH Simon
Assistant Coach: PEASE James
General Manager: TURNER lan
Equipment Manager: COOKE Craig
Physiotherapist: McGRAW Gabby
Facts and Figures:
Average age: 17
Average height: 1.78 /510"

Average weight: 73171161

80/176
781172
81/179
70/ 154
76 /168
751165
66 /146
63/139
721159
63 /139
82/181
67 /148
62 /137
7117157
741163
85/187
91/201
62 /137
66 / 146
751165
761168
751165

26 JUL 1997
5 JAN 1998
24 JAN 1998
18 APR 1998
9 SEP 1998
16 MAR 1997
24 JAN 1999
26 JUL 1998
13 MAY 1998
5 NOV 1997
5 JUN 1998
17 APR 1998
10 MAR 1997
7 APR 1997
12 MAY 1997
13 JUL 1998
22 MAY 1997
21 JUL 1997
28 MAY 1997
8 OCT 1997
4 MAR 1997
9 NOV 1997

Telford Tigers

Okanagan Academy UK
Ontario Hockey Academy
Chelmsford Ice Hockey Academy
Okanagan Academy UK
Middlesex

CIH Academy Rockland
Okanagan Academy UK
Milton Keynes Thunder
Ontario Hockey Academy
Cardiff Devils

Okanagan Academy UK
Whitley Bay Warriors
lowa Wild

Bracknell Bees

Orebro HK

Bracknell Bees
Okanagan Academy UK
Okanagan Academy UK
Fife Flyers

Okanagan Academy UK
Okanagan Academy UK

Citizenship Date of Birth
GBR 23 FEB 1976
GBR 3 AUG 1974
GBR 28 AUG 1981
GBR 28 MAR 1955
GBR 9 FEB 1971
GBR 6 OCT 1992

GK Goalkeeper

R

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND

D  Defence F Forward

No Jersey number Pos  Position

Shoots or catches Right

L  Shoots or catches Left
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2015

ICE HOCKEY
U18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA

Division Il - Group A

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

- Catches m/ftin

TEAM ROSTER
As of SUN 22 MAR 2015
*
Initial Registration 21 MAR 2015

KOR - Korea

Shoots/ Height

Date of Birth

*
Registration

LEE Sihak
PARK Jihwan
EOM Hyun Ho
KIM Hyojun

OH In-Gyo
JANG Hyun Bae
LEE Hyukjin

KIM Byung Gun
AHN Jaein
KANG Youngjae
SHIN Sang Yoon
PARK Mingyu
YOON Sungmin
KIM Jun Mo

LEE Juhyung
JANG Seongbean
NAM Heedoo
SONG Jonghun
LEE Je Hui
PARK Hun
CHAE Jungoh
25 SHIM Hyounseop

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
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Team Officials:

L 1.82/6'0" 90/198 28 NOV 1997 Boston Jr. Bruins

L 1.75/59" 7617168 12 FEB 1997 Kyung Bok HS

L 1.70/5'7" 74163 28 MAY 1997 Posung HS

R 1.72/58" 68/150 3JUL 1997 Sun Duck HS

L 1.80/5'11" 70/ 154 29 OCT 1997 Kyung Bok HS

R 1.80/5'11" 80/176 17 FEB 1998 Oakville Rangers Midget
R 1.78/5'10" 68 /150 1JUL 1997 Kyunggi HS

L 1.83/6'0" 75/165 26 JUN 1997 Kwangsung High School
R 1.75/59" 7417163 27 MAR 1997 Kyungsung HS

R 1.86/61" 85/187 19 MAR 1998 Kyunggi HS

R 1.76 /59" 70/154 2 JUN 1997 Kyunggi HS

L 1.77/5'10" 69/152 14 FEB 1998 Joongdong High School
L 1.80/5'11" 75/ 165 27 APR 1998 Kyung Bok HS

L 1.77 /5'10" 84/185 15 AUG 1997 Connecticut Jr Wolfpack
R 1.83/6'0" 78/172 11 MAY 1998 Kyunggi HS

L 1.78 /510" 73/161 13 OCT 1997 Sun Duck HS

L 1.85/61" 78/172 28 MAR 1997 Kyunggi HS

L 1.85/6'1" 80/176 24 MAR 1997 Kwangsung High School
L 1.80/5'11" 75/ 165 16 MAY 1997 Kyunggi HS

R 1.81/5'11" 84/185 21 FEB 1998 Kyunggi HS

R 1.80/5'11" 89/196 8 MAR 1998 Kyungsung HS

L 1.87/62" 92/203 20 MAY 1997 Kyunggi HS

Function Name Citizenship
Head Coach: ANASTASIADIS Spiros CAN
Assistant Coach: CHOI Yoon Young KOR
Assistant Coach: KIM Sang jun KOR
General Manager: KIM Chul Ho AUS
Equipment Manager: MAHON Brennan Michael CAN
Physiotherapist: KWAK Minyoung KOR

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 17
Average height: 1.80/511"
Average weight: 781172

Date of Birth
6 MAY 1985
4 JAN 1968
3 JUL 1968

6 NOV 1955
11 MAY 1988
28 DEC 1991

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D  Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L  Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos  Position R Shoots or catches Right
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2015

o o IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

-
ICE HOCKEY
U18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA

Division Il - Group A

ICE HOCKEY

TEAM ROSTER

As of SUN 22 MAR 2015

*
Initial Registration 21 MAR 2015

NED -

Shoots/ Height
- Catches m/ftin

Netherlands

*
Registration

1 LEEUWESTEIJN Ruud GK L 1.91/6'3"
2 VOLS Diordy F R 1.79/5'10"
3 ROUWETTE Lau D L 1.80/5'11"
5 HERMANN Sven D L 1.85/6'1"
6 van der MEULEN Niek D L 1.75/5'9"
7 KRAGT Sebastian D R 1.77 /510"
8 COPIER Wessel F L 1.66/5'5"
9 LEMANS Niels F L 1.80/5'11"
10 de BONTH Jonne F L 1.88/6'2"
11 TAMMERIJN Bas F R 1.89/62"
13 van UYTRECHT Ceaney D L 1.75/59"
14 GEURTS Joey F R 1.79/5'10"
15 TJIN-A-TON Tobie F R 1.79/5'10"
16 WILLEMS Kai F L 1.75/5'9"
17 KLUIJTMANS Lucca F L 1.78/5'10"
18 HERMENS Max F L 1.78 /510"
19 MULLER Noah D R 1.75/5'9"
21 van de KRAAK Vince D L 1.83/6'0"
22 LAMBREGTS Luuk F L 1.80/5'11"
23 BOER Leef F R 1.82/6'0"
24 van NES Guus F L 1.90/6'3"
25 BARENDREGT Tom GK L 1.89/62"
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name
Head Coach: SUBR Bo
Assistant Coach: KAMBEITZ Chad
Assistant Coach: MIZEREK Josh
General Manager: MAAS Louis

KUIJPERS Arno
BUIKEMA Wouter

Equipment Manager:
Physiotherapist:

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 17
Average height: 1.81/511"
Average weight: 741163

Weight .
Date of Birth
kg / Ibs
80/176 3 JAN 1997
761168 27 AUG 1997
82/181 7 MAR 1997
721159 17 APR 1997
80/176 30 MAY 1997
70/ 154 22 FEB 1999
717157 15 JUN 1998
751165 13 NOV 1997
84 /185 23 APR 1998
80/176 8 JUN 1997
67 /148 13 OCT 1998
68 /150 29 MAR 1997
66/ 146 10 JUL 1999
68 /150 8 FEB 1997
69 /152 28 NOV 1997
82/181 31 OCT 1997
65/ 143 4 NOV 1998
68 /150 25 MAR 1997
761168 7 FEB 1998
70/ 154 8 OCT 1997
82/181 14 FEB 1997
86 /190 10 SEP 1998

Eindhoven Kemphanen
Hijs Hokij Wolves
Geleen Smoke Eaters
Eindhoven Kemphanen
Heerenveen Flyers
Eindhoven Kemphanen
Nijmegen Devils
Tilburg Trappers
Eindhoven Kemphanen
Zoetermeer Panthers
Red Eagles Den Bosch
Geleen Smoke Eaters
Utrecht Dragons
Geleen Smoke Eaters
Eindhoven Kemphanen
Nacka HK

DEG Dusseldorf
Utrecht Dragons

Red Eagles Den Bosch
Dordrecht Lions

Boston Jr. Bruins
Colorado Thunderbirds

Citizenship

CZE
NED
USA
NED
NED
NED

Date of Birth
25 MAY 1980
16 NOV 1966
6 OCT 1977
8 OCT 1958
15 APR 1968
17 JUL 1986

GK Goalkeeper

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND

D  Defence F Forward

No Jersey number Pos  Position

L  Shoots or catches Left

R Shoots or catches Right
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2019 ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY
U18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA

Division Il - Group A

TEAM ROSTER

As of SUN 22 MAR 2015

*
Initial Registration 21 MAR 2015

Shoots/
s
Catches

POL - Poland

Height
m/ftin

Weight
kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

*
Registration

1 STUDZINSKI Mateusz GK L 1.83/6'0" 77/170 25 APR 1997 SMS Sosnowiec
3 ZIELOSKO Dawid D L 1.75/59" 82/181 25 JUN 1997 Naprzod Janow
4 ZIELINSKI Mateusz D R 1.82/6'0" 85/187 1 FEB 1998 SMS Sosnowiec
5 KROK Adam D L 191/6'3" 92/203 4 MAY 1997 SMS Sosnowiec
6 WSOL Patryk D L 1.76 /59" 83/183 1JUL 1997 SMS Sosnowiec
7 KREZOLEK Patryk F L 1.83/6'0" 747163 14 SEP 1998 SMS Sosnowiec
8 MUSIOL Dawid D L 1.82/6'0" 82/181 29 MAY 1997 SMS Sosnowiec
9 JAROSZ Dominik F L 1.88/62" 80/176 16 OCT 1998 SMS Sosnowiec
10 GORZYCKI Wojciech F L 1.88/62" 78/172 29 JAN 1997 SMS Soshowiec
11 RZEKANOWSKI Oskar F R 1.80/5'11" 80/176 18 FEB 1998 SK Karvina
12 MICHALOWSKI Jakub D R 1.87/62" 80/176 19 APR 1998 SMS Sosnowiec
13 CHORAZYCZEWSKI Kordian D R 1.74/59" 74/163 28 OCT 1997 SMS Sosnowiec
14 BICHTA Bartosz F L 1.85/6'1" 82/181 24 JUN 1997 SMS Sosnowiec
15 WROBEL Kamil F L 1.85/6'1" 77/170 20 FEB 1997 HC Havirov Panthers
16 GOSCINSKI Mateusz F L 1.88/62" 76/168 23 JUL 1997 SMS Sosnowiec
17 SKRODZIUK Szymon F L 1.79/5'10" 71/157 9 FEB 1997 SMS Sosnowiec
18 JEZIORSKI Bartlomiej F L 1.90/6'3" 747163 22 APR 1998 Mosm Tychy
19 RAJSKI Adam F L 1.80/5'11" 75/165 9 JUN 1997 Naprzod Janow
22 GOZDZIEWICZ Pawel F R 1.80/5'11" 70/ 154 29 MAY 1997 SMS Sosnowiec
23 SZOLTYS Hieronim F L 1.85/6'1" 100/ 220 25 AUG 1997 Naprzod Janow
24 NOWAK Arkadiusz D L 1.85/6'1" 80/176 17 OCT 1997 SMS Sosnowiec
25 NOWAK Olaf GK L 1.80/5'11" 72/159 5 AUG 1997 Naprzod Janow

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: MORAWIECKI Jaroslaw POL 11 MAR 1964
Assistant Coach: BATKIEWICZ Marek POL 14 AUG 1969
Assistant Coach: DEMKOWICZ Tomasz POL 27 APR 1970
Equipment Manager: PODSIADLO Krzysztof POL 16 FEB 1962
Equipment Manager: PODSIADLO Lukasz POL 2 JUL 1986
Physiotherapist: HACHULA Lucjan POL 9 DEC 1963

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 17
Average height: 1.83/6'0"
Average weight: 791174

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D  Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L  Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos  Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM482000_33 11.0
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2015

ISE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA

TR

Division Il - Group A

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 28 MAR 2015
Including Game #15

CRO - Croatia

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
2 KRNIC Marko F 5 0 0 0 0o -2 0 0 0 0 0.00
3 DURN Tibor D 5 0 0 0 0o -5 0 0 0 0 0.00
4  FICUR Bruno F 5 0 0 0 0o -5 0 0 0 8 0.00
6 MATIC Denis F 5 1 0 1 2 -6 0 0 0 5 20.00
7 BULJANOVIC Marijan F 5 1 0 1 4 0 0 1 0 6 16.67
8 SMOLEC Jan F 2 0 O 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
9 TADIC Jan F 4 0 O 0 0o -5 0 0 0 3  0.00

10 JOVIC Leonardo F 3 0 0 0 0o -4 0 0 0 2 0.00

11 CIZMADIJA Stjepan F 5 0 1 1 4 -8 0 0 0 4  0.00

13 PLATUZIC Renato F 5 2 3 5 0o -1 0 1 0 12 16.67

14 KOPRICANEC Nikola D 5 1 0 1 2 -3 0 1 0 5 20.00

15 BJAZIC Noel F 4 0 O 0 2 -1 0 0 0 0 0.00

16 STANCIC Patrik D 5 1 1 2 0 -6 0 0 0 1 100.00

17 PREMERL Matija D 5 1 0 1 4 -5 1 0 0 3 3333

18 VRBANCIC Vjeko F 5 0 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 2 0.00

19 KOS David D 5 0 0 0 0o -3 0 0 0 2 0.00

20 HERGESIC ADAMOVIC Leon GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

21 MATOSIC Luka F 5 0 1 1 0o -2 0 0 0 4  0.00

22 POLJAK Domagoj D 4 0 2 2 4 -5 0 0 0 0 0.00

23 KRIKSIC Hrvoje F 5 2 0 2 4 -5 0 0 0 21 952

24 BURAZIN Nikola D 4 0 O 0 0o -2 0 0 0 1 0.00

25 VALENCIC Luka GK 5 0 O 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
20 HERGESIC ADAMOVIC Leon 5 5 2 120:00 40.10 14 94 108 87.04 7.00 002
25 VALENCIC Luka 5 5 3 179:14 59.90 10 158 168 94.05 3.35 012

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPl  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG%  Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won

+/- Plus/minus net
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2019 ICE HOCKEY

o o IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

TR

ISE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA

Division Il - Group A

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 28 MAR 2015
Including Game #15

EST - Estonia

Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

2 STETSKI Ruslan D 5 0 0 0 8 -3 0 0 0 0 0.00
3 TEPPAN Risto F 5 1 0 1 0o -2 0 0 0 9 1111
4 SLESSAREVSKI Ed D 5 0 O 0 6 +1 0 0 0 3 0.00
5 PROKOPENKO Pavel D 5 0 O 0 4 +1 0 0 0 8 0.00
6 JOGI Kristofer F 5 0 0 0 8 -2 0 0 0 8 0.00
7 FURSA Daniil F 5 1 2 3 0 -5 0 1 0 26 3.85
8 MININ Nikita F 5 0 1 1 0o -3 0 0 0 5 0.00
9 ERMEL Georg F 4 1 1 2 0 +1 0 1 0 2 50.00
11 SINIKAS Mihkel F 5 0 0 0 6 -6 0 0 0 17 0.00
12 KORK Olev F 4 1 0 1 0 +2 0 0 0 13 7.69
13 ANDREJEV llja F 5 1 3 4 0 +3 0 0 0 12 8.33
14 KIIK Rasmus F 5 0 O 0 o -2 0 0 0 1 0.00
15 SIMSON Kristjan F 5 0 0 0 0o -2 0 0 0 2 0.00
16 PETROV Jegor D 5 1 1 2 10 -5 0 0 0 16 6.25
17 KOZOREYV Nikita F 5 1 3 4 0o -4 0 1 0 21 476
18 JURISSON Jasper D 5 0 O 0 2 -1 0 0 0 0 0.00
19 NESTERTSUK Vladimir F 4 1 1 2 271 -4 0 0 0 7 14.29
20 VALJAKIN Bogdan GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 SMIRNOV Nikita F 3 0 O 0 o -1 0 0 0 11 o0.00
22  SIMONOV Maksim F 5 1 0 1 2 -6 0 1 0 16 6.25
23 VOLKOV Kirill F 5 2 1 3 0 +3 0 0 0 13 15.38
25 SOITU llja GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
20 VALJAKIN Bogdan 5 5 3 167:13 55.89 14 70 84 83.33 5.02 002
25 SOITU llja 5 5 3 131:57 4411 12 49 61 80.33 5.46 003
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPl  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG%  Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won
+/- Plus/minus net
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2015

ISE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA

TR

Division Il - Group A

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 28 MAR 2015
Including Game #15

GBR - Great Britain

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 BELL-BLAKE Denis GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 NETHERSELL Benjamin D 5 0 1 1 0 +1 0 0 0 2 0.00
3 JENION Bradley D 5 0 O 0 2 +3 0 0 0 2 0.00
4 WELLS Callum D 5 0 O 0 4 +2 0 0 0 1 0.00
5 SMITH Kyle D 5 0 0 0 14 +3 0 0 0 16 0.00
6 GRIEVESON Joshua D 5 0 1 1 4 -1 0 0 0 6 0.00
7 POUND Cameron D 5 0 O 0 0 +1 0 0 0 3 0.00
8 STONE Oliver D 5 0 0 0 0 +2 0 0 0 2 0.00
9 KNAGGS Edward D 5 0 1 1 0o -3 0 0 0 6 0.00

10 HENDERSON Connor F 5 1 0 1 4 -1 0 0 0 7 1429

11 BRADSHAW Owen F 5 0 1 1 6 +1 0 0 0 1 0.00

12 FINLINSON Adam F 5 0 1 1 0o -1 0 0 0 19 0.00

13 QUEENAN Callum F 5 0 0 0 0 +1 0 0 0 4  0.00

14 BONNER Lee F 5 2 1 3 0 +2 0 0 0 15 13.33

15 ANTONOV lvan F 5 2 2 4 4 0 0 0 0 20 10.00

16 DUGGAN Samuel F 5 3 1 4 6 +1 1 1 0 20 15.00

17 INGOLDSBY Danny F 5 0 1 1 16 +2 0 0 0 4 0.00

18 JOHNSON Luc F 5 2 4 6 14 +2 0 1 1 10 20.00

19 BILLING Glenn F 5 3 2 5 4 +2 1 1 0 10 30.00

20 MARR Renny GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

21 STRATFORD Michael F 5 4 2 6 4 +3 1 1 0 15 26.67

23 RUTKIS Toms F 5 1 1 2 2 -1 0 0 0 8 1250

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 BELL-BLAKE Denis 5 5 3 184:48 60.88 8 89 97 91.75 2.60 011
20 MARR Renny 5 5 2 118:44 39.12 4 46 50 92.00 2.02 011
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPl  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG%  Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won

+/- Plus/minus net
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2015

ICE HOCKEY
U18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA

Division Il - Group A

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 28 MAR 2015
Including Game #15

KOR - Korea

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 LEE Sihak GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 PARK Jihwan D 5 0 1 1 14 +6 0 0 0 11 o0.00
3 EOM Hyun Ho D 4 0 1 1 2 +4 0 0 0 4 0.00
4 KIM Hyojun D 5 0 O 0 2 +2 0 0 0 0 0.00
5 OH In-Gyo D 5 0 1 1 0 +5 0 0 0 10 0.00
6 JANG Hyun Bae D 5 0 2 2 6 +3 0 0 0 3 0.00
7 LEE Hyukjin F 5 3 1 4 0 +3 0 0 0 20 15.00
8 KIM Byung Gun F 5 4 2 6 2 +3 1 4 0 22 1818
9 AHN Jaein F 5 6 3 9 0 +3 1 2 1 17 35.29

10 KANG Youngjae D 5 0 O 0 2 +1 0 0 0 3 0.00

11 SHIN Sang Yoon F 5 3 1 4 4 +2 0 1 0 15 20.00

12 PARK Mingyu F 5 1 2 3 2 +5 0 0 0 18 5.56

13 YOON Sungmin F 5 1 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 4 25.00

14 KIM Jun Mo F 5 0 1 1 10 +4 0 0 0 7 0.00

15 LEE Juhyung F 5 5 1 6 6 +7 0 0 0 13 38.46

16 JANG Seongbean F 5 0 1 1 0 +1 0 0 0 3 0.00

17 NAM Heedoo D 5 1 3 4 25 +7 1 0 0 11 9.09

18 SONG Jonghun D 5 0 2 2 0 +4 0 0 0 5 0.00

19 LEE Je Hui F 5 2 5 7 4 +7 2 1 0 16 1250

21 PARK Hun F 5 2 3 5 6 +5 0 1 1 20 10.00

22 CHAE Jungoh F 5 0 1 1 0 +1 0 0 0 2 0.00

25 SHIM Hyounseop GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 LEE Sihak 5 5 1 60:00 20.00 3 28 31 90.32 3.00 010
25 SHIM Hyounseop 5 5 4 240:00 80.00 4 98 102 96.08 1.00 140
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPl  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG%  Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won

+/- Plus/minus net
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2015

ISE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA

TR

Division Il - Group A

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 28 MAR 2015
Including Game #15

NED - Netherlands

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 LEEUWESTEIIN Ruud GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 VOLS Diordy F 5 0 0 0 2 -1 0 0 0 0 0.00
3 ROUWETTE Lau D 5 0 O 0 o -1 0 0 0 0 0.00
5 HERMANN Sven D 5 1 1 2 2 +1 0 0 0 5 20.00
6 van der MEULEN Niek D 5 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 4 0.00
7 KRAGT Sebastian D 5 0 O 0 4 -1 0 0 0 1 0.00
8 COPIER Wessel F 5 0 0 0 2 -3 0 0 0 3  0.00
9 LEMANS Niels F 5 0 1 1 6 -4 0 0 0 4 0.00

10 de BONTH Jonne F 5 0 2 2 4 -4 0 0 0 9 0.00

11 TAMMERIJN Bas F 5 2 1 3 6 +2 0 2 0 7 28.57

13 van UYTRECHT Ceaney D 5 0 O 0 2 -3 0 0 0 0 0.00

14 GEURTS Joey F 5 1 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 5 20.00

15 TJIN-A-TON Tobie F 5 0 1 1 2 -3 0 0 0 6 0.00

16 WILLEMS Kai F 5 0 0 0 0o -3 0 0 0 6 0.00

17 KLUIJTMANS Lucca F 5 2 0 2 6 -3 0 1 0 13 15.38

18 HERMENS Max F 5 3 6 9 12 +4 0 2 0 28 1071

19 MULLER Noah D 5 2 2 4 2 +2 1 2 0 17 11.76

21 van de KRAAK Vince D 5 0 O 0 4 -3 0 0 0 3 0.00

22 LAMBREGTS Luuk F 5 2 3 5 2 0 1 2 0 12 16.67

23 BOER Leef F 5 1 2 3 0o -3 0 1 0 8 1250

24 van NES Guus F 5 4 5 9 2 +3 0 0 0 29 13.79

25 BARENDREGT Tom GK 5 0 O 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 LEEUWESTEIJIN Ruud 5 5 4 217:32 7140 12 104 116 89.66 3.31 021
25 BARENDREGT Tom 5 5 2 87:08 28.60 10 68 78 87.18 6.89 002
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPl  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG%  Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won

+/- Plus/minus net
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Division Il - Group A

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 28 MAR 2015

Including Game #15
POL - Poland

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 STUDZINSKI Mateusz GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
3 ZIELOSKO Dawid D 5 0 0 0 27 0 0 0 0 4 0.00
4 ZIELINSKI Mateusz D 5 1 0 1 2 +1 0 1 0 3 33.33
5 KROK Adam D 5 0 1 1 4 0 0 0 0 7 0.00
6 WSOL Patryk D 5 2 0 2 6 +4 0 1 0 8 25.00
7 KREZOLEK Patryk F 5 0 2 2 4 +2 0 0 0 18 0.00
8 MUSIOL Dawid D 5 1 2 3 6 +1 0 1 0 21 476
9 JAROSZ Dominik F 5 1 0 1 4 43 0 1 0 23 435

10 GORZYCKI Wojciech F 5 2 1 3 0 +3 1 1 0 6 33.33

11 RZEKANOWSKI Oskar F 5 1 0 1 4 -1 0 0 0 6 16.67

12 MICHALOWSKI Jakub D 5 0 2 2 2 +4 0 0 0 8 0.00

13 CHORAZYCZEWSKI Kordian D 5 0 O 0 0 +2 0 0 0 2 0.00

14 BICHTA Bartosz F 5 0 0 0 o -1 0 0 0 3  0.00

15 WROBEL Kamil F 5 2 0 2 6 +2 2 1 0 20 10.00

16 GOSCINSKI Mateusz F 5 2 3 5 0 +2 0 2 0 15 13.33

17 SKRODZIUK Szymon F 5 1 3 4 12 +2 1 0 0 10 10.00

18 JEZIORSKI Bartlomiej F 5 2 2 4 2 +3 0 0 0 21 9.52

19 RAJSKI Adam F 5 1 0 1 2 +2 0 0 0 9 1111

22 GOZDZIEWICZ Pawel F 5 2 3 5 14 +2 0 0 0 12 16.67

23 SZOLTYS Hieronim F 5 0 0 0 0o -1 0 0 0 4  0.00

24 NOWAK Arkadiusz D 5 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 3  0.00

25 NOWAK Olaf GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 STUDZINSKI Mateusz 5 5 5 300:00 100.00 10 102 112 91.07 2.00 041
25 NOWAK Olaf 5 5 0 00:00 0.00 O 0 0 0.00 0.00 00O
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPl  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG%  Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won

+/- Plus/minus net
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